Concurs ol
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 749843
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic : 20.08.23 1B:36:32 (GPS
Ceas BENZING : 20.08.23 1B:36:32 4000
Sincronizare : 20.08.23 18:36:32
Por. imbarcati: 032
B B fmmm g --
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |(Senzor
e e L e ! L
001 RO AL 227303 F DBO3FS57
0oz RO 23 647199 F DBO3IFGSE
003 RO 23 227308 B DBO3IFL525
o004 RO PRl T 1 F DA202278
Qo5 RO 23 227314 F DEBO3FS27Y
00e RC 23 227315 F DEO3F585
oo7 RO 23 227343 v DasDe128
oo8 RO 23 229477 F DAZ3185D
oos RO 23 1274373 F DACS51589
010 RO 23 227320 E DBO3FS584
011 RO 23 22i3ds B DEBO3F581
012 RO 23 227308 F DASEE48F
013 RO S TR F DAE721ARH
014 RO RE I e B e | F DEO3F575
015 RO 23 229481 o DADCF&54
0la RO IR e iR F DA35101C
017 RO 23 spzirintal |13 DBOZF57F
0lLa RO 22 227309 F DA2317DD
B9 RO SRS kbt kel E DAOCEACE
020 RO 23 227302 F DAOZEEDL
021 RO 23 227328 F DAF4071R
022 RO 23 227344 F DABS71985
BlERE] RO 23 227326 F DAZ317AA
024 RO 23 1274372 E DAZ021E6
025 RO 23 1274378 F DBO3F556
026 RO 28 HniEy I} DA3IEDAGC
Q27 RO 23 12743795 F DBO3F531
028 RO 23 1274378 If DAET71CDY
029 RO 23 227332 R DBO3FS29
030 RO 23 227327 F DAF2D1aD
031 RO 23 227328 F DA3IGEEE43
032 RO 23 227304 F DAEZ2AZ25D
e e N T e e e e e ™ s +____+
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04 .
: BENZING 48907197 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
BEENZEZTINDG

E ]

04

control Imbarcare/Desigilare
Cod 055451 Serie ceas : 247961
Autorizare : BOODD1EBs

concurs

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

as

CERE

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

18:37 18
18:37:32
RS ST
18:38:08
18::38:22
18-38:41
18:39:04
1Et e b bl
18:39:18
18:39:40
1LB=38-50
18:40:00
el Bse (T
18:40:19
18:40:35
18:40:41
18:40:48
184051
18:40:58
18:41:03
18:41:23
1847 49
18:42:04
18:42:18
18:42:42
18:43:02
18:43:17
18:43:34
18:43:41
18:43:55
18:44:40
18;44:52
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